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Poland 
Dr. Marek Gromiec 
Institute of Meteorology and Water Management 
ul. Podlesna 61 
01-673 Warsaw 
Poland 
Tel. 48 22 569 4200 
Fax. 48 22 834 1801 
Email. marek.gromeic@imgw.pl
 
Professor Jan Zielinski 
Director 
Institute of Meteorology and Water Management 
ul. Podlesna 61 
01-673 Warsaw 
Poland 
Tel. 48 22 569 4300 
Fax. 48 22 834 1801 
Email. Jan.Zielinski@imgw.pl 
 
Switzerland 
Jose Achache 
Group on Earth Observations (GEO) 
7 bis Avenue de la Paix 
Geneva 1911, CH 1211 
Switzerland 
Tel. 00 61 22 730 86 68 
Fax. 00 61 22 730 85 20 
Email. ctiberghien@geosec.org 
 
Thailand 
Kriengkrai Khovadhana 
Deputy Director-General 
Thai Meteorological Department 
4353 Sukhumvit, Bangna 
Bangkok 10260 
Thailand 
Tel. 662 398 9875 
Fax.  662 398 9875 
Email. tmd_inter@tmd.go.th 

  
United Kingdom 
Ewen McCallum 
Met Office 
Beagle 1 Fitzroy Road 
Exeter, Devon WXI3PB 
United Kingdom 
Tel.       44 139 288 4622 
Email. ewen.mccallum@metoffice.gov.uk

 
 

  

mailto:lcalzadilla@etesa.com.pa
mailto:aquintero@pancanal.com
mailto:marek.gromeic@imgw.pl
mailto:ewen.mccallum@metoffice.gov.uk


NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE ٠ INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP ON HYDROMETEOROLOGICAL COOPERATION 
FEBRUARY 2, 2005 ٠ATLANTA, GA 

United Republic of Tanzania 
Dr. Mohamed S. Mhita 
Director General, 
Tanzania Meteorological Agency 
P.O. Box 3056 
Ubungo Plaza, 
3rd & 4th Floors 
Morogoro Road 
Dar es Salaam 
Tanzania 
Tel. 255 22 2460 735 
Tel. 255 22 2460 722 
Fax. 255 22 2460 735 
Fax. 255 22 2460 718 
E-mail. met@meteo.go.tz
E-mail. mmhita@meteo.go.tz
 
United States of America 
BGEN John J. Kelly, Jr.  
Deputy Under Secretary of Commerce for 
Oceans and Atmosphere 
USEC EXEC    
14th & Constitution Avenue 
DUS #6811 
Washington, DC 20230 
Tel. (202) 482-4569 
Fax. (202) 482-1041 
Email. Jack.Kelly@noaa.gov
 
BGEN David L. Johnson 
Assistant Administrator 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
1325 East-West Highway 
SSMC2 W/X1 #18150 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-9095 
Fax. (301) 713-0610 
Email. DL.Johnson@noaa.gov 
 
John Jones 
Deputy Assistant Admistrator 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
1325 East-West Highway 
SSMC2 W/X1 #18130 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-0711 ext. 157 
Fax. (301) 713-0610 
Email. John.Jones@noaa.gov
 
 
 

Kelly Turner 
Special Advisor 
Office of the Deputy Under Secretary 
14th & Constitution Avenue  
DUS #6809 
Washington, DC 20230 
Tel. (202) 482-3455 
Fax. (202) 482-1041 
Email. Kelly.Turner@noaa.gov 
 
Mary Ann Kutny 
Program Coordination Officer 
National Weather Service 
14th & Constitution Avenue  
PC # 5811 
Washington, DC 20230 
Tel. (202) 604-4377 
Fax. (202) 482-4116 
Email. Mary.Ann.Kunty@noaa.gov
 
Dr. William J. Brennan, Jr. 
Assistant Secretary for International Affairs 
Department of Commerce 
14th & Constitution Ave NW 
IA #6224 
Washington, DC 20230 
Tel. (202) 482-6076       
Fax. (202) 482-6000 
Email. Bill.Brennan@noaa.gov

 
Elaine Denning 
USEC 
14th and Constitution Avenue, NW  
IA #6228 
Washington, DC  20230-0001 
Tel. (202) 482-6196 ext. 144 
Fax. (202) 482-4307 
Email. elaine.j.denning@noaa.gov
 
Max Mayfield 
Director 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
National Hurricane Center/Tropical Predication 
Center 
11691 S.W. 17th Street 
W/NP8 #105 
Miami, FL 33165 
Tel. (305) 229-4402 
Fax. (305) 553-1901 
Email. Max.Mayfield@noaa.gov 
 

  

mailto:met@meteo.go.tz
mailto:mmhita@meteo.go.tz
mailto:Jack.Kelly@noaa.gov
mailto:John.Jones@noaa.gov
mailto:Mary.Ann.Kunty@noaa.gov
mailto:William.Brennan@noaa.gov
mailto:elaine.j.denning@noaa.gov


NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE ٠ INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP ON HYDROMETEOROLOGICAL COOPERATION 
FEBRUARY 2, 2005 ٠ATLANTA, GA 

Dr. Lixion A. Avila 
Hurricane Specialist 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
National Hurricane Center/Tropical Prediction 
Center 
W/NP8 #111B 
11691 S.W. 17th Street 
Miami, FL 33165 
Tel. (305) 229-4410 
Fax. (305) 553-1901 
Email. Lixion.Avila@noaa.gov
 
Vickie L. Nadolski 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
125 South State Street 
W/WR Room# 1311 
Salt Lake City, UT 84108 
Tel. (801) 524-5122  
Fax. (801) 524-5270 
Email. Vickie.Nadolski@noaa.gov 
 
Mark S. Paese 
Director, Operations Division 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
1325 East-West Highway 
SSMC2 W/OPS1 #16146 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-1824 
Fax. (301) 713-3236 
Email. Mark.Paese@noaa.gov 
 
Robert O. Masters 
Chief, International Activities Office  
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
1325 East-West Highway 
SSMC2 W/IA #11436 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-0645 
Fax. (301) 587-4524 
Email. Robert.Masters@noaa.gov 
 
Mara Browne 
Senior International Relations Specialist 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
International Activities Office  
1325 East-West Highway 
SSMC2 W/IA #11114 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-0645 
Fax. (301) 587-4524 
Email. Mara.Browne@noaa.gov 

 
Caroline Corvington 
International Visitor Liaison 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
International Activities Office  
1325 East-West Highway 
SSMC2 W/IA #11170 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-0645 
Fax. (301) 587-4524 
Email. Caroline.Corvington@noaa.gov
 
Joe Mroz 
Administrative Officer 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
1325 East-West Highway 
SSMC 2 W/IA  #11464 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-0645 
Fax. (301) 587-4524 
Email. Joe.Mroz@noaa.gov
 
Daniel Paterson Muller 
NOAA’s National Environmental Satellite, Data 
and Information Service 
1335 East-West Highway 
SSMC1 E/IA1 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Tel. (301) 713-2024 
Email. Daniel.Muller@noaa.gov 
 
Larry Alford 
DRS Weather Systems 
128 South Industrial Blvd. 
Enterprise, AL 36330 
Tel. (334) 347-3478 
Fax. (334) 393-4555 
Email. alf@drs-ws.com 

 
Rick Anthes, President 
University Corporation for Atmospheric 
Research (UCAR) 
P.O. Box 3000 
Boulder, CO 80305 
Tel. (303) 497-1652 
Fax. (303) 497-1654 
Email. anthes@ucar.edu
 
 
 
 

  

mailto:Lixion.Avila@noaa.gov
mailto:Caroline.Corvington@noaa.gov
mailto:Joe.Mroz@noaa.gov
mailto:anthes@ucar.edu


NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE ٠ INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP ON HYDROMETEOROLOGICAL COOPERATION 
FEBRUARY 2, 2005 ٠ATLANTA, GA 

Dr. William B. Bendel 
Chief, Technology Outreach Branch 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
ESRL/Global Systems Division 
325 Broadway 
Boulder, CO 80305 
Tel. (303) 487-6708 
Fax. (303) 497-6758 
Email. William.B.Bendel@noaa.gov
 
Dr. Fanthune Moeng 
Project Manager 
NOAA’s National Weather Service 
ESRL/Global Systems Division 
Technology Outreach Branch 
325 Broadway 
Boulder, CO 80305 
Tel. (303) 497-6065 
Fax. (303) 497-6578 
Email. Fanthune.Moeng@noaa.gov 
 

             Jennifer Sprague 
Office of the Under Secretary 
NOAA 
14th & Constitution Avenue  
Washington, DC  20230-0001 

             Tel.         (202) 482-4940     
             Fax.        (202) 482-3970 
             Email.     Jennifer.Sprague@noaa.gov 

 
David Blaskovich 
IBM Deep Computing 
519 Crocker Avenue 
Pacific Grove, CA 93950 
Tel. (831) 224-3257 
Fax.  
Email. davidbla@us.ibm.com 
 
Jan F. Dutton, Ph.D. 
Director of Weather Services 
Weatherbug Government and Professional 
Services 
1 Quail Ridge Rd 
Concord, NH 03301 
Tel.       (603) 226-9989 
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